Old faithful is also affordable
The PSN-P11/16 has proven its worth at
sawmills, lumber yards and other workplaces
for over a decade now.
TU-7 TU-10 TU-13
T-9 T-12
Accepts all of our current composite
TU-staples and T-nails
Technical data
Weight 1.05 kg (2.3 lb)
230 x 170 x 42 mmDimensions
(9" x 6.7" x 1.7")
Rec. pressure 5 — 6 bar (72—87 psi)
7 bar (100 psi) Max pressure
75 staples (T-12: 65 T-nails)Capacity
Staple leg length 7–16 mm (1/4“–1/2“)
Air consumption ****0.99 litre (0.007 cf)
per driving operation at 6
bar operating pressure
Vibration level 2.36 m/s²
measurement uncertainty:
1.5 m/s²
Features
With its handy bottomloaded magazine, the
PSN-P11/16 is reloaded with a quick and
easy operation.
Low weight makes it easy to use
for extended periods.
Safety trigger prevents accidental
operations which could result in injuries.
PLASAFASTENING
Plasa Fastening AB
Verkstadsgatan 16
73338 Sala, Sweden
Tel: +46-(0)224-19191
Email: info@plasafastening.com
Web: www.plasafastening.com
Authorized reseller
FOR COMPOSITE STAPLES AND T-NAILS
PSN-P11/16
PNEUMATIC STAPLER
Bottom loaded
Safety lever
Article nr. 12012